
NORTON CITY SCHOOLS
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT
ONE PANTHER WAY
NORTON, OHIO 44203
PHONE: (330) 825-4167

2020-2021

SPORT NAME CELL E-MAIL ADDRESS

Baseball Rob Howerton rhowerton@nortonschools.org
Basketball (B) B.J. Sanderson 465-8100 trwy_sanders@tccsa.net
Basketball (G) Brian Miller 475-6827 bmiller@nortonschools.org
Bowling (B/G) Mike Sayre 607-3668 mikesayre1@yahoo.com
Cheerleading Brooke Baker brooke1299@aol.com
Cross Country (B/G) April Levack alevack@nortonschools.org
Golf (B) Mike Maile 388-9367 mmaile@nortonschools.org
Golf (G) Chris Harris 715-1498 harrisc1414@gmail.com
Football Kevin Pollock 697-0391 kpollock@nortonschools.org
Soccer (B) Matt Davis 730-4557 mdavis@nortonschools.org
Soccer (G) Dan DiPasquale 414-5306 ddipasquale@rcrg.net
Softball Dick Castilow 234-360-4798 dcastilow01@gmail.com
Tennis (B) Phil Seenes 607-6306 pseenes@gmail.com
Tennis (G) Jill Smith McCune ritt_jmccune@tccsa.net
Track (B) Frank Laury 606-6691 flaury@neo.rr.com
Track (G) Kevin Pollock 697-0391 kpollock@nortonschools.org
Volleyball Sean Burns 614-551-8571 vbcoachburns@gmail.com
Wrestling Dan Staats 607-3564 grapplerdan@aol.com
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